J6 LINEAR POTENTIOMETER CRACKMETER
D
at
as
he
et
 J6
Description

Length 100mm 80mm
Weight per pair 176g 180g
Ordering Information
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened, Polyurethane jacket; priced per metre,
CA-4.1 Joint Sealing Kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.
CA-4.3 Crimping tool
CA-4.4 Crimping sleeves; set of 100No.
W6-6.1 Nylon ties; 150mm x 3.5mm, pack of 100No.
ST1-3.5 Nylon ties; 370mm x 4.7mm, pack of 100No.
Mounted Anchors and Fixings
J2-CF-2.1 Groutable anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter - standard
J2-CF-2.2 Expanding shell anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter - standard
J2-2.1 Groutable anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter - Submersible
J2-2.2 Expanding shell anchor; 2No. required per crackmeter - Submersible
Standard Linear Potentiometer  Crackmeter
Cable to be ordered separately
J6-1-25 25mm range
J6-1-50 50mm range
J6-1-75 75mm range
J6-1-100 100mm range
Installation Equipment
W6-4.4 Polyester resin cartridge; 150ml, to fix groutable anchor into drill hole
W6-4.5 Cartridge injection tool
4-20mA Output Version
Cable to be ordered separately
J6-2-25 25mm range
J6-2-50 50mm range
J6-2-75 75mm range
J6-2-100 100mm range
Submersible Linear Potentiometer  Crackmeter
Cable to be ordered separately
J6-1S-25 25mm range
J6-1S-50 50mm range
J6-1S-75 75mm range
J6-1S-100 100mm range
Quality
Management
ISO
1